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Anerican League

Knights
J.A. P.S.

fhuup Draggers 4
Be::nnrda Triangles 2

Anerican League II
l{arryaca Warriors
Watpaca AII Stars
Williers Winners

Swatch

National Le II
Spartans

Gravel

Cubs

Warriors

Federal Leasue II
Spot-Bi 1t
S. G.E.

Puma

M-T

Ryan's Hope
New Generation

Grmbies
Pokeys,'

Sewees
lrbts

4
2

3
3

3
2

4
2

4
2

4
1

4
2

4
1

Jonrs Generatio:n
The OPs

NL A1l. Stars
Krrock

L221

l{here
l{hen

Plq'offg

1st l{arriors
Znd Winners

Srd Swatch

4th A11 Stars

Playoffs

I6

6

4

8

10

1041

I
1

1

843
681
311 1

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

Playoffs

lst
2nd

3rd

4th

Warriors
Cubs

Gravel

Spartans

Spot-Bi 1t
Puma

s.G.E.

M-T

15

11

4

2

2

4

11

15

0

0

0

0

Special thanks to the Statistics Crew for the urany hours spent recording iur4
tabulat.ing coneptition results and batting averages: JoN tbRSHm (Stat -h:.eg 

EJeff Ptak, Steve Wanty, and Gary Schotz.

National Leaque

Cubs
Dodgers

Federal League

n
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ToP BATTING AVERAGES U,RING THE STMMER 0F 1985 (lst E 2nd FOUR WEEK SESSIgNS):

STEVE 5I ME
DAN FLE I SCHER
JON NEtAIHAN
DAVE trf]STELLE
BLAHE SCHE]trHET
RItrf{Y SPF(TTZ
DAV I D EUEFt
MIHE SLADE
I"IIKE JELINEH
ERIAN PINS}c-:V
ER T {] F I NE
ER I C HELFAND
ERIAN CARLSTEAD
JEFtEFIY KRONER
JEFF FTAH
JAST]N SCHBCHET
JOSH AERAI"IS
R YAN J ACCIBSEI\i
GARY SCHETT Z
ALEX JAtrEE{S
RYAN FlT]SENTHAL
EIT}BBY SCHWARTZ
HEN H I RSCH
I"T I Ir-E I"TAREOLESE
A. J . LEV I N
JASON EHARLES
DAN trSERAN
JEFF SIHE
JT]N TtrRSHEN
JtrSH SALTEF?
ALEX FLASTER
BEN SCHWARTZ
JON }<ULLY
TtrNY StrHATZ
I-:EITH SI},ION
JEFF FAEEL
STEVE hJANTY
JEN RUBENSTEIN
ED StrHT]TZ

-B
-ts
.E}
-7
-7
-7
-7
-C,
-6
.5
-6
-5
.6
-5
-5
-C,
-b
-6

-5

e
--J

E
r-J

-5
-5

E

E

-5
-5

E

E
E

37
24
1:'
El4
B;5
7€l
t]6
E4-
a7
67
,+1
5d]
19
15
1=
i5
OB
{J r:r

?6
?5
?1
El -{
E};5
a3
E}1
7?
77
7L
6EI
5&
5d,
5'E
4EI
,+5
4=
4E,
.44
42
=El

EUEiETqE PARI'i
HEhIIE FLEISCHEFJ
AhIDER LUF: I E
JON GCILDMAN
ANDV I.iAPLAN
EEIC EOLDSTE].N
EAEJE GEfIDi-iAN
CHfrI5 THAF.::E
HENRY SCHh'AB
ADAI'I trANTt]R
g'TITCH GERDTfN
JtrN LEVY
CHdID ARBCIEAST
JEItET"IY FISHER
F'tIl.IE FINE
STEVE BERE
DA\/ID ETLUESTI]NE
CtfLE HLAPi"IAN
NE T L ftESENBI-UT.I
LEE E T SNEFt
JASON FAGE
PI I I{E HANDEL
I"IATT 5TT}ET.:
STUAFtT GOLDT,IAI{
I"TATT WANTY
ERETT FREED
JEREPIY STrJLBERG
StrT}TT PTNSHY
ER I C WE I SS
COREY F I SHER
T-IrlftC STEIIV
}.:E I TH FlAI}EI.::E
DAV I D MANN
F:YAN LEFTT]N
SCOTT RUB I T\i

CHAD LUFt I E
r,NIT.::E Sf,HEFtEI.t
EIRIAtrI JACiIE:tS
5{trI]TT trEZUFF

r L_i .j: .'J

- =.:. =
--!sJ

- 5 .:'- r+
* ?'i -',

- Eii: -!

-3-t'7
=: a :::.

- 5 t-r i..r

E J-r i-i

q i-i ;-i

1 r't;-,

- 48,5
- zia6
- 4ECl
- 47 *.
.47e,

a Jr. .,
,L,

a.-;1

.4&7
- 4c:-'.:,
- .4 e--f
.43rJ
- 4=3
- 4?-t4
. 4=::.
.4ErJ
- zl3{i
- 45rli
- 45r-t
- 447

,5.rIA

- i+r+41

- 4'Z'
- 4?9
_ .4 i..:;
, +=:i
...+_.1

ii f ': (-J

- jy ,.1, .il
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ITALY

FRAI.ICE

U.S.A.

ISRAEL

ENGIAT.ID

SPAIN

CA}.IADA

JAPAI{

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Alan Schanbow

Rob Heath

Joe Wood

Ken Saunders

Andy Harris
Ron Stolz
Tim Togstad

Craig Layne

284.O

263.7

2s2.7

250. 5

229.A

224.0

2L9.2

210 .0

TEAM PRESENTATION (Special Award): Gary Schotz (Canada),
Ron Stolz (Spain), Joe Wood (U.S.A.)


